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2024 Draft Selections by Round: 

 

Round 1: 
Pick 1.1: Marvin Harrison (WR - LarrySteam) 
Pick 1.2: Malik Nabers (WR - Fire Truck of Doom) 
Pick 1.3: Rome Odunze (WR - Beluga Whales) 
Pick 1.4: Jonathon Brooks (RB - HovanTime!) 
Pick 1.5: Caleb Williams (QB - Fire Truck of Doom) 
Pick 1.6: Brian Thomas (WR - BurresstedDevelopmnt) 
Pick 1.7: Brock Bowers (TE - Fire Truck of Doom) 
Pick 1.8: Xavier Worthy (WR - Beluga Whales) 
Pick 1.9: Keon Coleman (WR - LarrySteam) 
Pick 1.10: Ladd McConkey (WR - JakeTheSnake16) 
Pick 1.11: Trey Benson (RB - The Corporation) 
Pick 1.12: Jayden Daniels (QB - JakeTheSnake16) 
 

Round 2: 
Pick 2.1: Xavier Legette (WR - LarrySteam) 
Pick 2.2: Blake Corum (RB - Beluga Whales) 
Pick 2.3: MarShawn Lloyd (RB - Beluga Whales) 
Pick 2.4: Adonai Mitchell (WR - MintJuleps) 
Pick 2.5: Jaylen Wright (RB - MintJuleps) 
Pick 2.6: Ray Davis (RB - Sheilapple's Team) 
Pick 2.7: Troy Franklin (WR - Fire Truck of Doom) 
Pick 2.8: Ben Sinnott (TE - LarrySteam) 
Pick 2.9: Ricky Pearsall (WR - Fire Truck of Doom) 
Pick 2.10: Ja'Lynn Polk (WR - JakeTheSnake16) 
Pick 2.11: J.J. McCarthy (QB - NYJets28) 
Pick 2.12: Roman Wilson (WR - HovanTime!) 
 

Round 3: 
Pick 3.1: Jermaine Burton (WR - HovanTime!) 
Pick 3.2: Javon Baker (WR - BurresstedDevelopmnt) 
Pick 3.3: Ja'Tavion Sanders (TE - Beluga Whales) 
Pick 3.4: Malachi Corley (WR - Beluga Whales) 
Pick 3.5: Drake Maye (QB - MintJuleps) 
Pick 3.6: Luke McCaffrey (WR - Square Pie) 
Pick 3.7: Tyrone Tracy (RB - BurresstedDevelopmnt) 
Pick 3.8: Kimani Vidal (RB - NYJets28) 
Pick 3.9: Isaac Guerendo (RB - Sheilapple's Team) 
Pick 3.10: Bucky Irving (RB - LarrySteam) 
Pick 3.11: Jalen McMillan (WR - The Corporation) 
Pick 3.12: Devontez Walker (WR - Beluga Whales) 
 

Round 4: 
Pick 4.1: Audric Estime (RB - LarrySteam) 

Pick 4.2: Braelon Allen (RB - LarrySteam) 
Pick 4.3: Michael Penix (QB - Beluga Whales) 
Pick 4.4: Rasheen Ali (RB - The Craiglets) 
Pick 4.5: Bo Nix (QB - MintJuleps) 
Pick 4.6: Theo Johnson (TE - MintJuleps) 
Pick 4.7: Malik Washington (WR - JakeTheSnake16) 
Pick 4.8: Cornelius Johnson (WR - NYJets28) 
Pick 4.9: Dylan Laube (RB - HovanTime!) 
Pick 4.10: Will Shipley (RB - JakeTheSnake16) 
Pick 4.11: Brenden Rice (WR - The Corporation) 
Pick 4.12: Jacob Cowing (WR - Square Pie) 
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Round 5: 
Pick 5.1: Erick All (TE - LarrySteam) 
Pick 5.2: Spencer Rattler (QB - Fire Truck of Doom) 
Pick 5.3: Isaiah Davis (RB - Fire Truck of Doom) 
Pick 5.4: Jared Wiley (TE - Square Pie) 
Pick 5.5: Louis Rees-Zammit (RB - MintJuleps) 
Pick 5.6: Ryan Flournoy (WR - BurresstedDevelopmnt) 
Pick 5.7: Blake Watson (RB - HovanTime!) 
Pick 5.8: Cody Schrader (RB - NYJets28) 
Pick 5.9: Cade Stover (TE - Sheilapple's Team) 
Pick 5.10: Johnny Wilson (WR - The Craiglets) 
Pick 5.11  Jordan Travis (QB - The Corporation) 
Pick 5.12  Ainias Smith (WR - Square Pie) 
 

2024 Draft Selections by Team: 
 

JakeTheSnake16 
Ladd McConkey (WR-LAC ) 1.10 
Jayden Daniels (QB-WAS) 1.12 
Ja'Lynn Polk (WR-NE) 2.10 
Malik Washington (WR - MIA) 4.7 
Will Shipley (RB-PHI) 4.10 
 

LarrySteam 
Marvin Harrison (WR - ARI) 1.1 
Keon Coleman (WR - BUF) 1.9 
Xavier Legette (WR - CAR) 2.1 
Ben Sinnott (TE - WAS) 2.8 
Bucky Irving (RB - TB) 3.10 
Audric Estime (RB - DEN) 4.1 
Braelon Allen (RB - NYJ) 4.2 

Erick All  (TE - CIN) 5.1 
 

Fire Truck of Doom 
Malik Nabers (WR - NYG) 1.2 
Caleb Williams (QB - CHI) 1.5 
Brock Bowers (TE - LV) 1.7 
Troy Franklin (WR - DEN) 2.7 
Ricky Pearsall (WR - SF) 2.9 
Spencer Rattler (QB - NO) 5.2 
Isaiah Davis (RB - NYJ) 5.3 
 

Beluga Whales 
Rome Odunze (WR - CHI) 1.3 
Xavier Worthy (WR - KC) 1.8 
Blake Corum (RB - LAR) 2.2 

MarShawn Lloyd (RB - GB) 2.3 
Ja'Tavion Sanders (TE - CAR) 3.3 
Malachi Corley (WR - NYJ) 3.4 
Devontez Walker WR - BAL) 3.12 
Michael Penix (QB - ATL) 4.3 
 

BurresstedDevelopmnt 
Brian Thomas (WR - JAX) 1.6 
Javon Baker (WR - NE) 3.2 
Tyrone Tracy (RB - NYG) 3.7 
Ryan Flournoy (WR - DAL) 5.6 
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MintJuleps 
Adonai Mitchell (WR - IND) 2.4 
Jaylen Wright (RB - MIA) 2.5 
Drake Maye (QB - NE) 3.5 
Bo Nix (QB - DEN) 4.5 
Theo Johnson (TE - NYG) 4.6 
Louis Rees-Zammit (RB - KC) 5.5 
 

HovanTime! 
Jonathon Brooks (RB - CAR) 1.4 
Roman Wilson (WR - PIT) 2.12 
Jermaine Burton (WR - CIN) 3.1 
Dylan Laube (RB - LV) 4.9 
Blake Watson (RB - DEN) 5.7 

 
The Craiglets 
Rasheen Ali (RB - BAL) 4.4 
Johnny Wilson (WR - PHI) 5.10 

 

The Corporation 
Trey Benson (RB - ARI) 1.11 
Jalen McMillan (WR - TB) 3.11 
Brenden Rice (WR - LAC) 4.11 
Jordan Travis QB - NYJ) 5.11 

 

NYJets28 
J.J. McCarthy (QB - MIN) 2.11 
Kimani Vidal (RB - LAC) 3.8 
Cornelius Johnson (WR - LAC) 4.8 
Cody Schrader (RB - SF) 5.8 

 
Sheilapple's Team 
Ray Davis (RB - BUF) 2.6 
Isaac Guerendo (RB - SF) 3.9 
Cade Stover (TE - HOU) 5.9 

 

Square Pie 
Luke McCaffrey (WR - WAS) 3.6 
Jacob Cowing (WR - SF) 4.12 
Jared Wiley (TE - KC) 5.4 
Ainias Smith (WR - PHI) 5.12 

 
Draft Day Trades: 

 
Jun 17th, 9:57AM (JakeTheSnake16 - Fire Truck of Doom) 

 
JakeTheSnake16 receives: 
G. Dulcich TE - DEN 
2024 2nd Rd (2.10, The Craiglets) 
2024 4th Rd (4.10, The Craiglets) 
 
Fire Truck of Doom receives: 
2024 2nd Rd (2.07, HovanTime!) 
2024 5th Rd (5.03, Beluga Whales) 
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Jun 17th, 11:05AM (HovanTime! - Sheilapple's Team) 
 
HovanTime! receives: 
2024 2nd Rd (2.09, Sheilapple's Team) 
2024 4th Rd (4.09, Sheilapple's Team) 
 
Sheilapple's Team receives: 
2024 2nd Rd (2.06, JakeTheSnake16) 
 
Jun 17th, 11:53 am (HovanTime! - Fire Truck of Doom) 
 
HovanTime! receives: 
2024 2nd Rd (2.12, Square Pie) 
2024 4th Rd (4.02, Fire Truck of Doom) 
 
Fire Truck of Doom receives: 
2024 2nd Rd (2.09 , Sheilapple's Team) 
 
 
Jun 17th, 12:43 pm (HovanTime! - LarrySteam) 
 
HovanTime! receives: 
2024 3rd Rd (3.01, LarrySteam) 
 
LarrySteam receives: 
T. Bigsby RB - JAX 
2024 4th Rd (4.02, Fire Truck of Doom) 

 

 
2023 Dynasty Daddy Power Rankings (Trade Value View): 
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2023 Dynasty Daddy Power Rankings (Contender View): 

 

 
 
 

 
 

2024 Dynasty Daddy Power Rankings (Trade Value View): 
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2024 Dynasty Daddy Power Rankings (Contender View): 

 

 
 
Summary: 

 
Round 1: 
 
Dominance of Wide Receivers: The first round was predominantly focused on wide receivers, with Marvin Harrison, 

Malik Nabers, and Rome Odunze being the top three picks. This round emphasizes the high priority teams placed on 
securing top wide receiver talent early. 
 
Variety of Key Positions: Along with the wide receivers, this round saw selections across various critical positions 
including running back Jonathon Brooks and quarterback Caleb Williams. Tight end Brock Bowers was also an early 
pick, indicating the value placed on securing a top player in this position as well. 
 
Round 2: 
 
Continued Emphasis on WRs and RBs: The selection trend of prioritizing wide receivers and running backs continued 
into the second round. Players like Blake Corum and Xavier Legette were picked, showing teams' ongoing focus on 
these core offensive skills. 
 
Introduction of Additional Tight Ends: With players like Ben Sinnott being selected, some teams began addressing 
other key roles, supplementing their earlier picks or filling gaps in their rosters. 

 
Round 3: 
 
More Diversified Selections: This round saw a wider range of positions being selected, including additional tight ends 
like Ja'Tavion Sanders and quarterbacks like Drake Maye, indicating teams starting to diversify their rosters further. 
 
Balancing the Roster: The focus remained on adding depth with continued selections of receivers and running backs 
alongside other positions. 
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Round 4: 
 
Additional Quarterback Focus: Teams continued to pick quarterbacks such as Michael Penix and Bo Nix, suggesting a 
focus on either securing potential starters or reliable backups. 
 
Running Back Emphasis Continues: There was a continued emphasis on running backs, reflecting strategies aimed at 
ensuring depth in the ground game. 
 
Round 5: 
 
Late-Round Strategic Picks: Teams took strategic gambles with players like Spencer Rattler and Isaiah Davis, likely 
aiming for high potential returns. 
 
Positional Depth Completion: This round was utilized to round out team rosters, adding tight ends, wide receivers, 
and running backs, aiming to fill any remaining gaps. 
 
Overall Draft Trends: 
 
Priority on Wide Receivers: The clear trend throughout the draft was the heavy emphasis on securing top wide 
receiver talent early. 
 
Strategic Handling of Key Positions: While the early rounds focused on impactful players, later rounds were used to 
pick potential sleepers and fill specific positional needs, especially at quarterback and tight end. 
 
Balanced Roster Building: Teams balanced between drafting immediate impact players and building depth, indicating 
a comprehensive approach to roster construction. 


